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OAK 1-04 Optic cable steel armoured | LC/UPC | 1 m

✔
1 m in polybag

✔
Assembled with LC/UPC plugs

✔
Type single-mode

✔
Colour grey

Order information

Type OAK 1-04

Order no. OAK00104

GTIN 7611682008586

PE 1

VE 1

EU customs tariff number

Technical data

Connectors

Connector type LC/UPC plugs

Mechanical data

Cable length 1.00 m

Bending radius single | multiple 40 mm
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